
Monthly Teaching Schedule 
Name of Department: Pharmacology Teaching Schedule for MBBS 2019 Batch  

May -2021 
S.No Name of Faculty Designation Date Day Timing  Topic Lecture Topic 

    10
th

    Week    

1. Dr.Saurav Demonstrator 03.05.2021 Monday 2-4PM PH-4.1 
DOAP 

Adminiter drugs under 

various routes in a 

simulated environment 

using mannequin 

2 Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 05.05.2021 Wednesday 12-1PM PH-1.14 
SGL 

Cholinergic drugs 

3. Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 06.05.2021 Thursday 8-9AM PH-1.63 
SDL 

Describe drugs 
regulation acts & otyher 
legal aspect 

4. Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 06.05.2021 Thursday 3-4PM PH-1.14 
 

Cholinergic drugs 

5. Dr.Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 07.05.2021 Friday 12-1PM PH-1.14 
SGL 

Anti-Cholinergic drugs  

6. 
All Teachers  08.05.2021 Saturday 2-4PM Formative assessment 

7. 
   11

th
 Week   

 

8. Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 10.05.2021 Monday 2-4PM PH-1.5 
SGL 

 Describe mech.of action 
,dosage , side effect, 
indications & contra 
indications of 
immunodulators & 
management of organ 
transplant rejection 

9. Dr.Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 12.05.2021 Wednesday 12-1PM PH-1.14 
SGL 

Anti-Cholinergic drugs 



10. Dr.Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 13.05.2021 Thursday 8-9AM PH-1.13 
SGL 

Adrenergic Drugs 

11. Dr.Saurav Demonstrator 13.05.2021 Thursday 3-4PM PH-1.59 
L 

Describe the following : 
Essential medicines, 
fixed dose combition, 
over the counter drug,s, 
herbal medicines 

12. Dr.Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 14.05.2021 Friday 12-1PM PH-1.13 
SGL 

Adrenergic drugs 

    12
th

 Week   

13. Dr.Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 18.05.21 Tuesday 12-1PM PH-1.14 

SGl 

 

-Adrenergic drugs 

14.    13
th

 Week    

15. Dr.Saurav Demonstrator 24.05.2021 Monday 2-4PM PH-5.2 
SGL 

Communica\te with 
patient regarding optimal 

use of a )drug therapy 
b)devices c) stortage of 

medicine 

16. Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 27.05.2021 Thursday 12-1PM PH-1.14 
L 

Anti-adrenergic drugs 

17. Dr.Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 28.05.2021 Friday 8-9AM PH—1.4 
SGL 

 
 

Describe mech.of action 

,dosage , side effect, 

indications,  contra 

indications of a) drugs 

used in treatment of 

infertility b)drugs used in 

erectile dysfunction .  

18. Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 28.05.2021 Friday 3-4PM PH-1.14 
L 

 

Anti-adrenergic drugs 



19. Dr.Saurav Demonstrator 29.05.2021 Saturday 3-4PM PH-1.54 
SDL 

Describe vaccine & their 
usess 

20. Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 31.05.2021 Monday 12-1PM PH-1.2 
L 

Describe effects of acute 
& chronic ethnol intect 

 

 

 

 

 


